
AGENDA
DD 148 LANDOWNER MEETING

MARCH 27, 2019
2:30 PM

Open Meeting

Approve Agenda

Explanation Of Bid Items

DD 148, 146 AND 165 6952.3 TABULATED BID TAB.PDF

Comments/Discussion

Possible Action

Other Business

Adjourn Meeting

1.

2.

3.

Documents:

4.

5.

6.

7.

http://www.hardincountyia.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/2817?fileID=2231
http://www.hardincountyia.gov/1b7e8f3c-876c-4e47-8a80-20d6c461a4bf



